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OEM Reference

AUDI

LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
PORSCHE
PORSCHE

VW

7L0698525
SFS000050
SFS000051
1644200620
A1644200620
95535292500
95535294501
7L0698525

OEM Cross Reference

ATE

BOSCH
BOSCH
ZIMMERMANN
QH Benelux
NK

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
BENDIX
JURID

JURID
REMSA
REMSA
GIRLING
VALEO
VALEO

PEX

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
QUINTON HAZELL
FERODO
FERODO
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
PAGID
DELPHI
DELPHI
METZGER
BREMBO
BREMBO
APEC
WOKING
WOKING

03013704512
0986487705
0986487705
109901538
1811
2747723
28729
28729
362440B
362440J
3624403
473500
473500
5187189
562805
562805
6312
91062400
91062400
BS1165
FSB4000
FSB4000
GS8718
H9710
LP1988
LP1988
MG790
S85536
S85536
SHUG688
7473500
2473500
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